www.onsetcomp.com    •    1-800-LOGGERS (564-4377)
CABLE-2.5-STEREO Sensor
0 to 2.5 Volts DC Voltage Input Sensor
An external input cable with 13mm (0.5") tinned braided wire leads.
Voltage input specifications vary with attached data logger.Overall
length of this cable is 1.8m (6 feet).
Supported Measurements:
DC Voltage
Key Advantages:
Plug directly into the external input jacks of U12, UX120, or ZW Series loggers to expand the range of measurement
options and applications
Copyright© 2019 Onset Computer Corporation. All rights reserved. Onset, HOBO, HOBOware are registered trademarks of Onset Computer Corporation. Other
products and brand names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. Patented technology (U.S. Patent 6,826,664)
CABLE-2.5-STEREO Sensor Specifications
Input range: 0 to 2.5 VDC
Accuracy w/U12: ±2 mV ±2.5% of absolute reading
Accuracy w/UX120-006M: ±0.1 mV ±0.1% of absolute reading
Accuracy w/ZW: ±1.5 mV ±2% of reading typical
Resolution w/U12 and ZW: 0.03% of full scale
Resolution w/UX120-006M: : 0.002% of full scale
Length: 1.8 m (6 foot) cable with 13 mm (0.5 in.) tinned braided wire leads
Contact Us
Sales (8am to 5pm ET, Monday through Friday)
 Email sales@onsetcomp.com
 Call 1-508-759-9500
 In U.S. toll free 1-800-564-4377
 Fax 1-508-759-9100
Technical Support (8am to 8pm ET, Monday through Friday)
 Contact Product Support www.onsetcomp.com/support/contact
 Call 1-508-759-9500
 In U.S. toll free 1-877-564-4377
Onset Computer Corporation
470 MacArthur Boulevard
Bourne, MA 02532